
       THE CITY OF GREAT FALLS  

SANITATION DIVISION  

2025 HOLIDAY 

SCHEDULE   
 

                                REGULAR SCHEDULE 

FOR WEEKS OF: 

Martin Luther King Day – Mon, Jan 20, - On Schedule 

Presidents’ Day – Mon, Feb 17, - On Schedule 

Memorial Day – Mon, May 26, - On Schedule 

4th of July – Fri, July 4, - On Schedule 

Labor Day – Mon, Sept 1, - On Schedule 

Columbus Day – Mon, Oct 13, - On Schedule 

Veteran’s Day – Tue, Nov 11, - On Schedule 

Thanksgiving Day – Thurs, Nov 27, - On Schedule 

                          

SERVICE WILL BE ONE DAY DELAYED  

 FOR THESE HOLIDAY: 

Christmas Day – Thurs, Dec 25, - Delayed 1 day 

New Year’s Day – Thurs, Jan 1, 2026 – Delayed 1 day 

If service is delayed due to a holiday, it only affects the day 

of the holiday, and the days following it during the same  

calendar week. Delayed service will not carry on into the  

following week. 

 

If you have any questions regarding special disposal 

Please call 771-1401 or check out our website at: 

     www.greatfallsmt.net/publicworks/sanitation-division 

 

SANITATION TIDBIT 
City Code: 

8.8.060 - Garbage wrapping requirements: 

All garbage placed in residential refuse containers 

 shall be wrapped with paper or plastic. 

 

8.8.080 - Containers—rubbish accumulation: 
Extraordinary accumulations of rubbish shall be placed 

For collection in the appropriate container no bigger than 

 a 32-gallon. Tree trimmings may be placed for collection 

 outside of a container, provided such trimmings are secured 

in bundles that do not exceed seventy-five (75) pounds in  

weight and do not exceed four (4) feet in length. 

 

IF IN DOUBT PUT IT OUT!!! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://www.greatfallsmt.net/publicworks

